# M 11000003523

a La P	
	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	s to Filing Officer:
*	

Office Use Only

B. KOHR

JUL 1 2 2011

**EXAMINER** 



600209818606

07/13/11--01022--008 \*\*155.00

TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING DEPARTMENT OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATION



		• •		
<b>CORPDIRECT AGEN</b>	NTS, INC. (for	merly CCRS)		
515EAST PARK AVE	ENUE	•		,-
TALLAHASSEE, FL	32301		•	
22251173				
BUING GOVED S	יוני או אונונוני		<u>ુ</u>	٠.n
MUNGCOVER S ACCI: #FGA=14	neel		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	75°C
AGGIO#NGA-14				202
			7	33.60
CONTACT	T71 TT7 1 T		J	
CONTACT:	Kim Weider	<u>ibach</u>		多题
				S. O.
DAIL:	<u>7/13/11</u>			~ ···
REF.#:	001555.1511	<u>65</u>		
CORP. NAME:	Kim Weider	<u>ıbach</u>		
( ) ARTICLES OF INCO	RPORATION	( ) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	( ) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	
(()) ANNUAL REPORT		( ) TRADEMARK/SERVICE MAI	RK ( ) FICTITIOUS NAME	
(x) FOREIGN QUALIFIC	CATION	( ) LIMITED PARTNERSHIP		
(E) REINSTATEMENT		( ) MERGER	( ) WITHDRAWAL	
( ) CERTIFICATE OF C	ANCELLATION			
( ) CENTIFICATE OF C	ANCELLATION			
(F) OTHER:				
		6401	166 00	
STATE FEES PR	EPAID W	тн снеск# <u>5406</u>	FOR \$	
AUTHORIZATIO	ON FOR A	CCOUNT IF TO BE DEE	BITED:	
		COS	Г LIMIT: \$	
PLEASE RETUR	N:			
	<b> ▼</b>			
(X) CERTIFIED COPY	· ( )C	ERTIFICATE OF GOOD STAND	NG ( ) PLAIN STAMPED C	:ОРҮ
( ) CERTIFICATE OF				
C CERTIFICATE OF	214102			
<b>3.6.</b>				

Examiner's Initials

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

<u>k }</u>	PARAGON INTE	MONITORAL GOLLET OF			
7"* (1 **	Name of Foreign Limited Liability Co	ompany; must include "Limite	ed Liability Company," "L.I	C.," or "L	LC.")
e e					'
isent c	unavailable, enter alternate name add of the managers or managing member y," "L.L.C," "LLC.")				
	TENNERGEE	•	87 4700550		
Jurisd	TENNESSEE diction under the law of which foreign	n limited liability	27-4790552 (PBI number, if appl	cable)	
ompa	uny is organized)		( Drawnson, 12 app.		
P	02/02/2011	5,	PERPETUAL		
	(Date of Organization)	Dura:	tion: Year limited liability of	ompeny wi	cease to
			or "perpetual")		•
		UDON EN INC			
	Onte first transac	UPON FILING cted business in Florida, if pri	or to registration.)		
		01 & 608.502 F.S. to determi			
		40000 DAVI EE LAN			
		10262 BAYLEE LAN	<u> </u>		<del></del>
	SAN DIEGO	•	CA 92	127	
	JAN DIEGO	(Street Address of Princips			
	nited liability company is a ma			as follow	s:
	• •			as follow	s: <b>92127</b>
	name and usual business addre	sses of the managing me	mbers or managers are		
	name and usual business addre	sses of the managing me	mbers or managers are		
The	name and usual business addre	sses of the managing me	ambers or managers are San Diego	CA	92127
The i	name and usual business addre  David Lim  hed is an original certificate of existence	sses of the managing me 10262 Baylee Lane  e, no more than 90 days old, du	smbers or managers are San Diego  dy authenticated by the officia	CA il having cu	92127
The i	name and usual business addre  David Lim  hed is an original certificate of existence  ction under the law of which it is organ	sses of the managing me 10262 Baylee Lane 2, no more than 90 days old, duized. (A photocopy is not acc	smbers or managers are San Diego  dy authenticated by the officia	CA il having cu	92127
The i	name and usual business addre  David Lim  hed is an original certificate of existence	sses of the managing me 10262 Baylee Lane 2, no more than 90 days old, duized. (A photocopy is not acc	smbers or managers are San Diego  dy authenticated by the officia	CA il having cu	92127
Attack	name and usual business addre  David Lim  hed is an original certificate of existence  ction under the law of which it is organ	sses of the managing me 10262 Baylee Lane e, no more than 90 days old, du ized. (A photocopy is not accustator must be submitted.)	San Diego San Diego ly authenticated by the official epublic. If the certificate is in	CA il having cu	92127
Attack	name and usual business addre  David Lim  hed is an original certificate of existence ction under the law of which it is organ of the certificate under eath of the term ure of business or purposes to	sses of the managing me 10262 Baylee Lane  e, no more than 90 days old, du ized. (A photocopy is not accountation must be submitted.)  be conducted or promote	San Diego San Diego  By authenticated by the official epitable. If the certificate is in a	CA il having cu a foreign la	92127 stody of reco
Attack jurisdicensiation	name and usual business addre  David Lim  hed is an original certificate of existence ction under the law of which it is organ of the certificate under eath of the tear	sses of the managing me 10262 Baylee Lane  e, no more than 90 days old, du ized. (A photocopy is not accountation must be submitted.)  be conducted or promote	San Diego San Diego  By authenticated by the official epitable. If the certificate is in a	CA il having cu a foreign la	92127 stody of reco
Attack jurisdicensiation	David Lim  David Lim  had is an original certificate of existence cion under the law of which it is organ of the certificate under eath of the terture of business or purposes to oviding supply chain an	sses of the managing me 10262 Baylee Lane  e, no more than 90 days old, du ized. (A photocopy is not accomplished) be conducted or promote cusulting and servi	San Diego San Diego dy authenticated by the official equable. If the certificate is in a direct in the certificate in the certi	GA  i having cu a foreign la	92127 stody of reco
The s	David Lim  David Lim  hed is an original certificate of existence ction under the law of which it is organ of the certificate under eath of the tertion under the law of which it is organ of the certificate under eath of the tertion of the tertion under the law of which it is organ of the certificate under eath of the tertion of the te	e, no more than 90 days old, durized (A photocopy is not accounted) be conducted or promote consulting, and serve	San Diego  San Diego  Ly authenticated by the official extension and in Florida:  i.ce integration so representative of a memory and in the contract of a memo	i having cua foreign la colutions	92127 stody of recongulage, a
The s	David Lim  David Lim  hed is an original certificate of existence ction under the law of which it is organ of the certificate under eath of the test ure of business or purposes to oviding supply chain, as Signature of a manufacture of a manufac	a, no more than 90 days old, durized (A photocopy is not accession must be submitted) be conducted or promote consister must be submitted) be conducted or promote consulting and servicember or an authorized in 08(3), F.S., the execution of this	San Diego San Diego dy authenticated by the official public. If the certificate is in a direct in the continue is in a direct integration as a comment constitutes an affirm document constitutes an affirm	d having cur a foreign la olutions	92127 stody of recongulage, a
Attack jurisdice Station	David Lim  David Lim  hed is an original certificate of existence ction under the law of which it is organ of the certificate under eath of the tertion under the law of which it is organ of the certificate under eath of the tertion of the tertion under the law of which it is organ of the certificate under eath of the tertion of the te	a, no more than 90 days old, durized (A photocopy is not accession must be submitted) be conducted or promote consulting, and servicember or an authorized in 08(3), F.S., the execution of this is stated herein are true. I am away	San Diego  San Diego  Ly authenticated by the official public. If the certificate is in a circle in the continue is in a circle in the continue of a men document constitutes an affirmate that any false information	d having cua foreign la colution ander.	stody of reconguage, a
Attack jurisdic slation	David Lim  David Lim  hed is an original certificate of existence ction under the law of which it is organ of the certificate under eath of the teat ure of business or purposes to oviding supply chain as Signature of a manufacture of perjury that the facts	a, no more than 90 days old, durized (A photocopy is not accession must be submitted) be conducted or promote consulting, and servicember or an authorized in 08(3), F.S., the execution of this is stated herein are true. I am away	San Diego  San Diego  Ly authenticated by the official public. If the certificate is in a circle in the continue is in a circle in the continue of a men document constitutes an affirmate that any false information	d having cua foreign la colution ander.	stody of reconguage, a

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

P	ARAGON INTERNATIONAL	L SUPPLY CHA	N SOLUTIONS, LLC	
Iffunavailable, the	alternate to be used in the s	state of Florida	s:	
2. The name and the	he Florida street address of	the registered a	gent and office are:	
	National Corpo	orate Research,	Ltd., Inc.	
		(Name)		
	515 E	ast Park Avenu		
	Florida Street Addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NO</u> 7	ACCEPTABLE)	
	Tallahassee	FL	32301	
		City/State/Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes felating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Jum toters - Assistant Sorretur

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



## STATE OF TENNESSEE Tre Hargett, Secretary of State

Division of Business Services

William R. Snodgrass Tower 312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL Nashville, TN 37243-1102

992 DAVIDSON DRIVE

SUITE B

NASHVILLE, TN 37205

Request Type: Certificate of Existence/Authorization

Request #:

0042723

Issuance Date: 07/12/2011

Copies Requested:

**Document Receipt** 

Receipt #: 509575

Filing Fee:

\$20.00

July 12, 2011

Payment-Check/MO - CFS, NASHVILLE, TN

\$120.00

Deposit-Account - CFS, NASHVILLE, TN

\$100.00

Regarding:

PARAGON INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS. LLC

Filing Type:

Limited Liability Company - Domestic

Control #:

650016

Formation/Qualification Date: 02/02/2011

Date Formed:

02/02/2011

Status:

Active

Formation Locale: Tennessee

Duration Term: Perpetual

Inactive Date:

### CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

1, Tre Hargett, Secretary of State of the State of Tennessee, do hereby certify that effective as of the issuance date noted above

#### PARAGON INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS. LLC

- is a Limited Liability Company duly formed under the law of this State with a date of incorporation and duration as given above;
- \*`has paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to this State (as reflected in the records of the Secretary of State and the Department of Revenue) which affect the existence/authorization of the business;
- \* has appointed a registered agent and registered office in this State;
- \* has not filed Articles of Dissolution or Articles of Termination. A decree of judicial dissolution has not been filed.

Secretary of State

rocessed By: Nichole Hambrick